Several lenghts available
Plusieurs longueurs disponibles
White genuine NICHIA LED - available in 4 shades
DEL NICHIA authentique blanc - disponible en 4 teintes
LINÉAIRE À DEL HAUTE PUISSANCE 120V
120V HIGH POWER LED LINEAR
35K
Pure white
Blanc pur
40K
Cool white
Blanc froid
30K
Soft white
Blanc doux
27K
Warm white
Blanc chaud
.Ca
PERFORMANCESDIMENSIONS
Light output / Flux lumineux                                       /12” (30cm)
Energy used / Consommation d’énergie                  /12” (30cm)
Life span / Durée de vie
Color rendering index / Indice du rendu de couleur
Beam angle / Angle du faisceau
Color / Couleur 2700 / 3000 / 3500 / 4000 Kelvins
1250 Lumens
12 Watts
75000 Heures
Hours
85
120Degrés
Degrees
Light spread / Étalement lumineux
INSTALLATION
On surface
En surface
Recommended spacing - Up to 48in. (1.22m)
Espacement recommandé - Jusqu’à 48po. (1.22m)
Orientation - Any direction
Orientation -  Toutes directions
see next page for detailed light spreads
voir la page suivante pour les étalements lumineux détaillés*
2019
Compatible with dimmers
Compatible avec gradateurs
LED
 / D
EL 1
2
0
V
LED
 / D
EL 12V
D
C
ALIM
. 12VDC POW
ER
AM
PO
ULES/ BULBS
PROJECTS / PROJETS
TEC
H
.  IN
FO
ALIM
. 12VAC POW
ER
AL
Aluminum
Aluminium
12W
W90
=
Per 12” (30cm) lenght
Par longueur de 12” (30cm)
SPECIFICATIONS
Compatible with TRIAC dimmers
Compatible avec gradateurs TRIAC
Aluminum body with heat sink to ensure LED life span
Boîtier en aluminium avec radiateur assurant la durée de vie du DEL
Extra wide beam
Faisceau extra large
Frosted lens for optimal light spread
Lentille givrée pour une dispersion lumineuse optimale
Extra large connection compartment with easy access
Très grand compartiment de branchement avec accès facile
Multiple standard 7/8’’ openings for input and output connections
Plusieurs ouvertures standard 7/8’’ pour connexions d’entrée/sortie
Fixture to fixture direct link bushing included
Insert pour raccord direct luminaire à luminaire inclus
LID120
[ 9” / 12” / 24” / 36” / 48”]
120V direct technology - NO LED DRIVER REQUIRED
Technologie 120V directe - AUCUN PILOTE de DEL NÉCESSAIRE
1-5/8” | 41mm
2-1/2” | 64mm
LID12009   9.0” | 22.9cm
LID12012 12.0” | 30.5cm
LID12024 24.0” | 61.0cm
LID12036 36.0” | 91.4cm
LID12048 48.0” | 121.9cm
10 10 YEARS Warranty
Garantie de 10 ANS
LED120V DIRECT technology
Technologie DEL 120V DIRECT1
2
0
V
Ex.: LID12012-30K-AL#...
16 - 18”
41 - 46cm
36” | 91cm
18” - 45cm18” - 45cm
L
L+36’’
Light spread
Étalement lumineux
.Ca
2019
LINÉAIRE À DEL HAUTE PUISSANCE 120V
120V HIGH POWER LED LINEAR
16 - 18”
41 - 46cm
36” | 91cm
48”  | 1.22m
LID12012
131 172632512
16 - 18”
41 - 46cm
36” | 91cm
72”  | 1.83m
LID12024
229 2601517431148
16 - 18”
41 - 46cm
36” | 91cm
84”  | 2.13m
LID12036
284 3002401627531178
16 - 18”
41 - 46cm
36” | 91cm
96”  | 2.44m
LID12048
307 3102902481627433159
LID12009
16 - 18”
41 - 46cm
36” | 91cm
48”  | 1.22m
103 14748188
foot-candles / pied-bougies*
LID120
[ 9” / 12” / 24” / 36” / 48”]
LE
D
 /
 D
EL
 1
2
0
V
LE
D
 /
D
EL
 1
2V
D
C
AL
IM
. 1
2V
DC
 P
OW
ER
AM
PO
UL
ES
/ B
UL
BS
PR
OJ
EC
TS
 /
PR
OJ
ET
S
TE
C
H
.
IN
FO
AL
IM
. 1
2V
AC
 P
OW
ER